
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

63 

21 

19 

10 

28 

3 

69 

50 

4 

85 

66 

5 

67 

2 

82 

16 

36 

184 

70 

30 

34 

45 

26 

42 

23 

7 

25 

62 

992 

Name 
MARDEGAN Andrea 

D`AMICO Marco 

BENTIVOGLIO Giuseppe 

SCANAVINO Stefano 

BIGO Giovanni 

ROSBOCH Ezio Giuseppe 

SIMONASSI Fabio 

SEZZI Cristiano Luigi 

BARILATI Massimo 

ROCCHI Enrico 

ALBERINI Francesco 

STRAZZULLO Levi 

PELLECCHIA Luigi 

PRATESI Leonardo 

CHERGIA Alessio 

VIOLA Corrado 

BUZZICO Gabriele 

PEDETTA Alessio 

TARICCO Andrea 

REGEN Walter 

LEONORI Maurizio 

BRIGHI Giampaolo 

CARNELOS Riccardo 

VERDUCCI Paolo 

ALTIERI Giuseppe 

SENTIMENTI Giorgio 

PIRACCINI Enrico 

PAGANI Paolo 

DESSI Diego 

Class 

LTW 1100 

LTW 650 

LTW 650 

LTW 650 

LTW 650 

LTW 1100 

4GENTL 

LTW 650 

LTW 1100 

LTW 650 

4GENTL 

LTW 650 

4GENTL 

4GENTL 

LTW 650 

LTW 1100 

LTW 650 

LTW 650 

4GENTL 

LTW 1100 

4GENTL 

4GENTL 

4GENTL 

4GENTL 

4GENTL 

4GENTL 

4GENTL 

LTW 650 

4GENTL 

Sponsor 

GIAVENO VALSANGONE ASD 

GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 

GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 

MOTO CLUB DEL CANAVESE S. FRANCESCO AL CAMPO ASD 

MOTO CLUB DEL CANAVESE S. FRANCESCO AL CAMPO ASD 

MOTO CLUB DEL CANAVESE S. FRANCESCO AL CAMPO ASD 

MOTO CLUB 2000 ASD 

MOTO CLUB 2000 ASD 

SAPONETTARI 

OSIO SOTTO 

LUCANIA WOLVES 

BIASSONO FABRIZIO PIROVANO 

MOTOCLUB PM RACING A.S.D. 

VALDISIEVE 

GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 

MOTO CLUB DEL CANAVESE S. FRANCESCO AL CAMPO ASD 

FASTBIKERS TEAM 

MOTO TUSCIA RACING 

BERGAMO 

GIAVENO VALSANGONE ASD 

MORROVALLE 

LUCANIA WOLVES 

LUCANIA WOLVES 

LUCANIA WOLVES 

LUCANIA WOLVES 

MOTO CLUB MARZENO 

GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 

MOTO CLUB 2000 ASD 

MOTO CLUB DUCALE ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA 

Make 

DUCATI 1078/4T 

DUCATI 803/4T 

DUCATI 803/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1000 /4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

MORETTI 1078/4T 

KAWASAKI 650/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1000 /4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

DUCATI 1000/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1000 /4T 

DUCATI 803/4T 

DUCATI 1100/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1064 /4T 

DUCATI 1078/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1200 /4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1064 /4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1100 /4T 

MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1100 /4T 

DUCATI 1100/4T 

BUELL 984/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

GUARESCHI 1200/4T 

Best Tm 

1:12.868 

1:14.350 

1:16.114 

1:16.605 

1:16.789 

1:16.932 

1:17.015 

1:17.257 

1:17.296 

1:18.102 

1:19.205 

1:19.622 

1:19.896 

1:19.897 

1:20.266 

1:20.655 

1:20.699 

1:21.852 

1:22.473 

1:23.886 

1:23.967 

1:26.373 

1:27.833 

1:27.938 

1:29.382 

1:31.544 

1:38.204 

Diff 

1.482 

3.246 

3.737 

3.921 

4.064 

4.147 

4.389 

4.428 

5.234 

6.337 

6.754 

7.028 

7.029 

7.398 

7.787 

7.831 

8.984 

9.605 

11.018 

11.099 

13.505 

14.965 

15.070 

16.514 

18.676 

25.336 

In  La p  

2 

8 

8 

6 

5 

6 

7 

9 

9 

8 

4 

2 

8 

7 

12 

4 

9 

6 

13 

2 

4 

4 

4 

5 

8 

5 

10 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/05/2021 11:10:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Cazzaniga Paolo    

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 
Gruppo 4 G - GENTLEMAN CUP 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:45:30 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

21/05/2021 10:45 

Ora fine prova : 11.06


